Ladbrokes Gardens: 16 December 2023
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Maiden 400m
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NAME
Westmead Boy

Black

All Zi(?per

Blue BdI B

Expensive Rolex
Fawn B

No Shares (SCR)

Eclectus
Black B

Cessnock Girl
Wh & BdI B

One Number Away
Black B

Miss
Black

United

Opal Sassy
Blk & Wh B

(into 4)
West On Winlock (SCR)

Mixed 600m

NAME
Don't Bail Out

1 Black B

What Can Do
Black B

Ragin' Arna
Black B

Ebbd)( Explorer

Brin

Vacant Box
Over The Edge
Black B

Norah Sunrise

Wh & BIk B

I'LI See
Black D

Ladbrokes Bet Ticker

RS 5th Grade 400m

20:33

=y
(7

i

U‘le
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NAME

One Reason
Red Bdl D

Trixie Bella

7= Brindle B

Harry Panama (SCR)

Magic Leo
Black D

ggle Mike

Tarawi Lock Star (SCR)

Hot Temper
Black B

Miss Rolex

Fawn B

Let It Crank (SCR)
Sparky United
jo Bdl%

(into 6)

Welcome to Ladbrokes Gardens Maiden

TRAINER

Leeanne Goodwin
Natina Howard

Robert Watson
Luke Kilby

Allan Woods
Jake Forbes
Trent Anderson
Jake Forbes

Jake Forbes

Michelle Johnson

The Claredale Classic 0-3 Win

TRAINER

Mark Davidson
Craig Benjamin
Nathan Cherry

Michael Eberand

Allan McGowan
Patrick Mckinnon

Mark Davidson

TRAINER
Natina Howard
Nerida Woods

Robert Watson

Jeffrey Eaton

Kane Heuston
Lorraine Atchison

Natasha Watson

Robert Watson
Blake Moroney

Jamey Dodd

Kennel closes 18:22

N

.com.au

TRAINER

Stephen Davies
Mark Davidson
Matthew Finlay

Mark Williams

Mark Davidson
Michelle Lill

Shane Hill

TRAINER

Allan Woods
Jeffrey Eaton
Lorraine Atchison
Michelle Johnson
Terry Callen
Gary Ernst

Luke Sweeney
Jarrad Dodd

Storm Stewart

TRAINER

Trent Anderson
Natasha Watson
Storm Stewart
Nathan Goodwin
Beverley Sloan
Barry Harmey
Benjamin Sweetman

Terry Callen

Jamey Dodd

PRIZE MONEY $1,890 R2 Ladbrokes Hub 0-3 Win
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100 19:31 | Mixed 600m
LAST4  BESTT/D NAME
Stadiums
4438 23.53 Blue D
= Less Is More
7 24.03 22= BlackB
Ricky Zoom
46 24.11 3 fawn
Two Mates
N/A NBT n Dark Bdl B
8553 23.57 5 Vacant Box
Wait And See
2365  23.80 B -
Canya Assassin
6732 NBT Blackh
Inga Mark
N/A  NBT (8 Bk
5F65 23.71
5867 24.21
PRIZE MONEY $3,210 R4 Racecourse Hotel Wallsend
$2K - $660 - $450 - $100 2014 | 4th/5th Grade 400m
LAST4  BESTT/D NAME
Mr. Beethoven
4222 35.05 Wh &Bdl D
= Miss Sophia
1242 NBT )= BlackB
S ace Girl
6756 35.64 3 BlackB
Winlock Piper
6772 NBT n Wh &Blk D P
Redshlft Echo
5 Black
6674 35.69 Tia's Rose
E Black B
6278  35.03 Pop Bluey
i
1344 NBT Speedy Pebbles (SCR)
. She Picked Me
{93 Black B
«4. (into 8)
PRIZE MONEY $2,410 R6 siresonice.com.au
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100 21:00 | 5th Grade 400m
LAST4  BESTT/D NAME
Can't Sto
415 22.79 Bk b OP
— My Lunatlc
4442  23.05 =2= BlieB
What About Pablo
4176 23.13 3 Black
1423 2294 Stolen Jade
n Dark BdI B
2731 23.28 I'm Groot
5 Black D
SR NIET Cracker Lenny
E Lt BdI D
3263 23.09
Mr. Flying Tiger
Lt Bdl Dy g 18
3118 NBT
Redshlft Charlie
1768 23.21 E Black
6176 23.35 97 Sparky United (SCR)
110} One Fine Filly (SCR)

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

Nathan Cherry

PRIZE MONEY $3,210

$2K - $660 -

LAST 4

2488

8374

2343

3225

3557

2645

3656

$450 - $100

BEST T/D

34.87

NBT

35.47

35.59

NBT

NBT

35.20

PRIZE MONEY $2,590

$1.6K - $500 -

LAST 4

2275

2227

4547

6712

2446

1514

2157

4467

2578

$390 - $100

BEST T/D

22.70

23.00

22.52

22.53

22.71

22.82

23.09

22.73

22.93

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

4312

2713

4345

7153

1872

6877

6435

4286

1764
4665

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

NBT

22.86

23.36

22.88

23.19

24.15

23.18

23.17

23.35
23.32
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Ladbrokes Gardens: 16 December 2023

Kennel closes 18:22

R7 Grnsw 5th Grade Series Final 5th Grade Series F PRIZE MONEY $6,700
21119 | 5th Grade 515m $5K - $1K - $600 - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Bog Wilson )
Red Bdl Martin Bowe 3512 2935
— Pocket Point
222 Black Charlie Lamb 1231 29.52
Blind Ambltlon
3 RedBdID Michelle Lill 2181 29.94
Noon Day Sun
n Wh &BIk B Leann Masterson 3362 29.95
Salem Sweetheart
5  BlueB Allan Woods 4262 29.88
Canga Smurfette ) )
6 [ Michelle Lill 6571  29.52
Miss Mila
Black B Jeffrey Eaton 2652 29.78
Lochinvar Tiger ) )

E fawn brindle D Michelle Lill 2121 29.64
9% Winlock Way Out (SCR) Michelle Johnson 1443 29.74
\10] Fun (SCR) Stephen Davies 7434 29.83
Ry | 8apnsw.comau PRIZE MONEY $3,390

21:56 | 4th/5th Grade 515m $2.1K - $700 - $490 - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Barney Big Ears

. Black Barry Harmey 8576  30.18
=== Missy Banner
=2= Black Barry Harmey 5444 30.33
Rivello
3 W&DkBdIB Peter Mattress 4574 NBT
Eureka Remi
n Blue B Allan Woods 5286 29.45
Luca Nismo
5  BlackD Nichole Mason 3413 29.58
Kinloch Babe
E Black B Raymond Lee 4352 29.46
Oakee Bear
Red BdI D Jeffrey Eaton 6425  30.00
Uno Whlskey
E Black B Nathan Cherry 7525  29.90
R11 Blue Gum Men's Shed Masters PRIZE MONEY $2,410
2232 M3 400m $1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Tool Time Tommy
n Blue D Kane Heuston 6431 23.11
ackey's Hi
2= 'eNh & BPIC D PRy Martin Bretherton 5757 2354
Tara Swift
3  BlackB Shane Pulbrook 2656  23.12
Pixie Zesta .
n Black B Leanne Grimwood 7254 23.11
5 Vacant Box
I'm Only Little
B - Janette Flipp 4365  23.13
Redeem A Prize
Black B Meredith Verhagen 3541 22.86
Hally Mulwee (SCR) Meredith Verhagen 6488 23.24

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

RS Ladbroke It!
21:39 | 5th Grade 515m

NAME TRAINER

Mitch Moses
Fawn D Scott Eaton

He's My Angel
Black Jake Forbes

Khaleesi's Jewel
White B Peter Mattress

Saka Boom ) )
Wht & Fwn D Lorraine Atchison

Tarawi Maple ) )
Brindle B Lorraine Atchison

Dam Slithery
Black B Joseph Mcfadyen

Exit Forward

SQEHEME‘»H\EIH

Black B Robert Mccolm
Blazing Raso
Black B Blake Moroney
Delphie Belle (SCR) Natina Howard
Set To Strike (SCR) Jake Forbes
R10 Tony Grey Fencing
22:16 | 5th Grade 400m
NAME TRAINER
American Outlaw
Black D Trent Anderson
Book Of Feuds
)= Black D Trent Anderson
Ritza Shame
3 BlackB Robert Watson
Old Station .
n Black B Leeanne Goodwin
5 Doug (SCR) Luke Kilby
Plastic Rolex
E Fawn D Robert Watson
jiIIiijeweI
Red BdI'B Barry Harmey

Lidcombe Blue (SCR) Grant Dunphy
jake Andjamey

79" Black ake Forbes
s (|nto 5) )
Honey I'm Good
[(n Black Dy Jake Forbes
(into 8)
R12 Steve Whalland Race Images
22:50 | 5th Grade 400m
NAME TRAINER
Dark Necessities
Black D Trent Anderson

— FIylan Tiny Tim

=2= Black Jake Forbes

One Fine Filly (SCR) Nathan Cherry

(Bsoctél)er's Charm Jake Forbes

Tall Order
3 Brindle D Beverley Sloan
Ready To Raid
n Brindlé B Jake Forbes
Sheba's Beauty Michelle Frankland-
Q| RedBalB Shambler
Potter
E BI uepg)y Allan Woods
Evie On Gas
Black B Shane Pulbrook
Rose Bordeaux
ﬂ Black B Peter Mattress
9
10,

N

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $3,210

$2K - $660 -

LAST 4

3145

4473

8366

5447

5215

1124

1315

5161

4545
6378

$450 - $100

BEST T/D

30.27

30.45

30.03

NBT

NBT

29.97

29.95

NBT

30.26
31.10

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

1334

3214

2576

1

2314

5316

6364

6464

8187

7668

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

24.16

NBT

NBT

23.27

23.21

23.39

23.66

24.32

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

7417

4346

8225

3764

2317

2753

7543

2325

4665
8568

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

NBT

23.12

22.88

22.90

22.90

23.10

23.63

22.85

23.32
23.00
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